An integrated solution for safe
and efficient power supply
LI busbar trunking system
Totally Integrated Power – SIVACON 8PS
2
Totally Integrated Power (TIP) –
We bring power to the point.
Our products, systems, and solutions for low-

2
2
2
6
7
11
Body sizes
Compact dimension saves space and makes installation easier
Sizes: Double body
Material Ie
A
System H
mm
W
mm
Al 3200 LIA3200 182 410
Al 4000 LIA4000 230 410
Al 5000 LIA5000 297 410
Cu 4000 LIC4000 174 410
Cu 5000 LIC5000 213 410
Cu 6300 LIC6300 280 410
Sizes: Single body
Material Ie
A
System H
mm
W
mm
Al 800 LIA0800 111 155
Al 1000 LIA1000 132 155
Al 1250 LIA1250 146 155
Al 1600 LIA1600 182 155
Al 2000 LIA2000 230 155
Al 2500 LIA2500 297 155
Cu 1000 LIC1000 111 155
Cu 1250 LIC1250 117 155
Cu 1600 LIC1600 146 155
Cu 2000 LIC2000 174 155
Cu 2500 LIC2500 213 155
Cu 3200 LIC3200 280 155
Body sizes
Various sizes are available depending on
rated current and conductor material.
The number of aluminium or copper bars